

FUEL

3
4
5

GROUP NO., NAME and PART DESCRIPTION	Part Number	Quantity	
		F47	K100
3.670—FUEL LINE—PUMP TO CARBURETOR TUBE			
Tube.....	200466	1	1
Elbow, 5/16"-20 x 1/8" Pipe 45° x 5/16" Inv. Fl. Tube (Pump Outlet).....	202137	1	1
Elbow, 1/2"-20 x 1/8" Pipe 90° x 5/16" Inv. Fl. Tube (Carburetor Inlet).....	202132	1	1
Nut, 1/2"-20 Hx. x 5/16" Inv. Fl. Tube.....	202133	2	2
3.700—FUEL GAGE—DASH UNIT			
Gage.....	200471	1	..
Gage.....	201545	..	1
Screw, #8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Sl.....	310	2	..
Screw, #8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.....	357	..	2
Gasket.....	201379	1	..
Lockwasher, #10 Int. Tooth.....	259	2	2
Nut, #10-32 Hx.....	202	2	2
3.705—FUEL GAGE—TANK UNIT			
Gage.....	200468	1	..
Gage.....	201546	..	1
Screw, #10-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Sl.....	334	6	6
Flatwasher, #10.....	200469	6	6
Screw, #8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Sl.....	310	..	1
Lockwasher, #8 Int. Tooth.....	273	1	1
Nut, #8-32 Hx.....	272	1	..
Gasket.....	200470	1	1

AIR INTAKE

4.000—AIR CLEANER			
Air Cleaner.....	200618	1	1
Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 1 1/2" Fil. Hd. Sl.....	372	1	1
Nut, 1/4"-20 Sq.....	235	1	1
4.040—AIR CLEANER ELEMENT			
Element.....	201594	1	1
4.050—AIR CLEANER COVER			
Cover.....	201592	1	1
Wing Stud.....	201593	1	1
4.060—AIR CLEANER SUPPORT BRACKET			
Bracket—up to Serial F47-1046, K100-1044.....	201817	1	1
Bracket—after Serial F47-1046, K100-1044.....	201566	1	1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 5/8" Hx. Hd.....	208	1	1
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med.....	240	1	1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 5/8" Hx. Hd.....	208	1	1
Flatwasher, 5/16" Lg.....	300	1	1
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med.....	240	1	1

EXHAUST

5.000—EXHAUST MANIFOLD			
Manifold.....	200310	1	1
Stud, 3/8"-16 x 2".....	200275	4	4
Stud, 3/8"-16 x 1 5/8".....	200312	3	3
Retainer.....	200277	4	4
Flatwasher, 2 3/16" (Ends).....	200314	2	2
Flatwasher, 1 3/16" (Center).....	200315	1	1
Flatwasher, 3/4" (to Inlet Manifold).....	200059	4	4
Nut, 3/8"-16 Hx.....	200278	7	7
Gasket, Manifold to Block.....	200279	1	1
Gasket, Exhaust to Intake Manifold.....	200319	1	1